
ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
598 Edifacoop Guilherme Santos 46 1
597 Edifacoop Eduardo Pereira Domingues Gonçalves da Costa 43 2
647 Edifacoop Tiago Miguel Camelo Ferreira 42,5 3
651 Edifacoop Diogo Ribeiro Duarte 25,5 4
588 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Rodrigo Magalhães Soares 16 5
641 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Martim Gomes Ribeiro 14 6

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
597 Edifacoop Eduardo Pereira Domingues Gonçalves da Costa 140 1
647 Edifacoop Tiago Miguel Camelo Ferreira 109,5 2
598 Edifacoop Guilherme Santos 107 3
651 Edifacoop Diogo Ribeiro Duarte 83,5 4
641 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Martim Gomes Ribeiro 77 5
588 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Rodrigo Magalhães Soares 67,5 6

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
523 Edifacoop Vicente Campos Monteiro 55 1
600 Edifacoop Lucas de Castro Ramôa 52 2
492 CJPII Rope Skipping Team António Miguel Belo Hardmann 51 3
655 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas David Rodrigues da Rocha 49 4
628 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Illia Botsora 40 5
665 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Francisco Oliveira Ferreira 24,5 6

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
523 Edifacoop Vicente Campos Monteiro 203,5 1
492 CJPII Rope Skipping Team António Miguel Belo Hardmann 188,5 2
655 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas David Rodrigues da Rocha 164,5 3
600 Edifacoop Lucas de Castro Ramôa 162,5 4
628 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Illia Botsora 118,5 5
665 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Francisco Oliveira Ferreira 66 6

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
523 Edifacoop Vicente Campos Monteiro 63,5 1
492 CJPII Rope Skipping Team António Miguel Belo Hardmann 50,5 2
600 Edifacoop Lucas de Castro Ramôa 44 3
628 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Illia Botsora 7 4
655 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas David Rodrigues da Rocha 5,5 5

RESULTADOS INDIVIDUAL - MASC. 

MINIS - 30 SEGUNDOS 

MINIS - 2 MINUTOS

BENJAMINS - 30 SEGUNDOS 

BENJAMINS - 3 MINUTOS

BENJAMINS - MÚLTIPLOS



ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
498 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Lourenço Tomás Afonso Marques 70,5 1
567 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Tomás Ribeiro e Silva 69 2
653 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Guilherme Manuel Pinto Ferreira Alves 61 3
515 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Rodrigo Gomes Ribeiro 58 4
500 CJPII Rope Skipping Team João Miguel Soares Pereira 51 5
586 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Tomás Pedro Silva Cunha 39 6

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
567 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Tomás Ribeiro e Silva 345 1
498 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Lourenço Tomás Afonso Marques 296 2
653 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Guilherme Manuel Pinto Ferreira Alves 284,5 3
515 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Rodrigo Gomes Ribeiro 279,5 4
500 CJPII Rope Skipping Team João Miguel Soares Pereira 271,5 5
586 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Tomás Pedro Silva Cunha 185 6

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
515 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Rodrigo Gomes Ribeiro 105 1
498 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Lourenço Tomás Afonso Marques 97 2
567 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Tomás Ribeiro e Silva 89 3
500 CJPII Rope Skipping Team João Miguel Soares Pereira 31,5 4
653 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Guilherme Manuel Pinto Ferreira Alves 17 5
586 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Tomás Pedro Silva Cunha 0 6

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
405 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Filipe Luis Salgado Tavares 89 1
431 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Duarte Soares Marques 75,5 2
435 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas David João Fernandes Lemos 73,5 3
555 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Leonardo da Silva Gonçalves 66 4
485 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Rodrigo Moreira Ferreira 64 5
590 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Gonçalo Vaz Vieira Fortunato 50,5 6

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
405 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Filipe Luis Salgado Tavares 403,5 1
435 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas David João Fernandes Lemos 343 2
431 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Duarte Soares Marques 320 3
485 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Rodrigo Moreira Ferreira 312,5 4
555 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Leonardo da Silva Gonçalves 300,5 5
590 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Gonçalo Vaz Vieira Fortunato 261,5 6

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
405 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Filipe Luis Salgado Tavares 62 1
555 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Leonardo da Silva Gonçalves 17 2
435 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas David João Fernandes Lemos 10 3
431 CJPII Rope Skipping Team Duarte Soares Marques 1 4

JUNIORES - 30 SEGUNDOS 

INFANTIS - 30 SEGUNDOS 

INFANTIS- 3 MINUTOS

INFANTIS-MÚLTIPLOS

JUNIORES - 3 MINUTOS

JUNIORES -MÚLTIPLOS



ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
514 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Pedro Miguel Abreu Argainha 83 1
145 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Diogo Nogueira de Magalhães 81 2
410 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Hugo Rafael Soares 65 3

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
145 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Diogo Nogueira de Magalhães 412 1
410 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Hugo Rafael Soares 400,5 2

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
145 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Diogo Nogueira de Magalhães 74 1
410 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Hugo Rafael Soares 18 2

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
19 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas João Filipe Xavier Vieira 97 1
16 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Fernando Gabriel da Silva Ferreira 95,5 2

132 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Paulo Jorge Carvalho Lima 92,5 3

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
16 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Fernando Gabriel da Silva Ferreira 450 1
19 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas João Filipe Xavier Vieira 448 2

132 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Paulo Jorge Carvalho Lima 427,5 3

ID Clube Nome Resultado Classificação
132 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Paulo Jorge Carvalho Lima 147,5 1
19 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas João Filipe Xavier Vieira 60 2
16 Clube de Rope Skipping das Taipas Fernando Gabriel da Silva Ferreira 52 3

SÉNIORES+18    3 MINUTOS

SÉNIORES+18   MÚLTIPLOS

SÉNIORES-18    30 SEGUNDOS 

SÉNIORES-18    3 MINUTOS

SÉNIORES-18    MULTIPLOS

SÉNIORES+18    30 SEGUNDOS 


